
 

 

Plan to Proceed with MCSF Award Expenditure for 
CME 

 
Jason Aubuchon <jason@pitiviti.org> Thu, Oct 14, 2010 at 4:18 PM 
To: Yumiko Crisostomo <yumiko.crisostomo@gmail.com>, yumikocrisostomo@yahoo.com, "Steven L. 
George" <dres@mail.fm>, "Steven L. George" <georgeslinus@hotmail.com>, Churchill Edward 
<lt_governor@mail.fm>, Churchill Edward <edwardchurch@yahoo.com>, Marion Henry 
<marionh@mail.fm>, Jesse Mori <jmchuukdas@yahoo.com>, shawn.gumataotao@guam.gov, "Esther S. 
Fleming" <esther.fleming@gov.mp>, STATE MOS <state@palaugov.net>, VicYano@gmail.com, 
Sebastian Anefal <sebastian_anefal@mail.fm>, sanefal <sanefal@mail.fm> 
Cc: Joses Gallen <jrgallen@yahoo.com>, GUSTAV AITARO <gus_aitaro@msn.com>, David Louis Bell 
<davidlouisbell@gmail.com>, Conchita Taitano <conchita@guam.net>, Larry Goddard 
<lgoddard@sboc.fm>, Larry Goddard <proplag@gmail.com>, Kevin O'Keefe <kmokeefe@gmail.com>, 
mekisang@gmail.com, roryforguam@gmail.com, Jay Merrill <jmerrill@guam.net> 

Dear MCS Designated Representatives: 
 
Please find attached a memo outlining a Plan to Proceed with an MCSF Award Expenditure in 
support of the Center for Micronesian Empowerment.  Since the date of the conference is fast 
approaching, this request is being forwarded for your consideration on an urgent basis, subject to no 
objections from MCSF Designated Representatives within five days.  Note that an earlier objection 
from Guam's Designated Represented has subsequently been resolved. 
 
Thank you in advance for your consideration. 
 
Regards, 
Jason 
 
-- 
Jason D. Aubuchon 
Program Manager, Pacific Islands Training Initiative 
Graduate School 
900 Fort Street Mall, Suite 1540 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
Phone: (808) 523-1650 ext. 772 
Fax: (808) 523-7634 
E-Mail: jason.aubuchon@graduateschool.edu 
Websites: www.graduateschool.edu, www.pitiviti.org 
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